
OREM CITY 
2025 Public Safety Remodel Project 

 

ADDENDUM #3 

 
March 12, 2025 

 
This ADDENDUM #3 shall become part of the Drawings, Specifications, and Contract Documents of the 
above referenced project and all provisions of the contract shall apply hereto. 
 
Bidders shall acknowledge receipt of all addenda by number in the space provided in their Bid. 

 
ITEM #1 –  Revised Bid Opening Date & Time  

• The Bid Opening date and time has been changed to March 20, 2025 at 2:00pm 

 

 

 

3/12/2025


